T2B 12

Place Armband

1 12013

T2B 16

Place Armband

1 16013
16065
16047
16003

T2B 20

Place Armband

1 20077

20009

20071

20025

20075

20070

20007

20011

SCT: 54.18

Dog Name

Tidbit

SCT: 26.83

Dog Name

Mozzer

Revel

Link

Sparky

SCT: 29.92

Dog Name

SPARX

Fi

Zeeee

Fozzie

Emmi

Kiko

Roadie

Lyric

Handler

Lorelei Purdy

Handler

Myles Miller

Jennifer Sorum

Beth Curry

Michael Rimstad

Handler

Laura Schreiner

Larry Cross

Wendy Sommer

William Schafer

Kathleen Forsythe

Amy Jo Brown

John Crone

Deanna Levenhagen

Result

Result

Result

NQ

NQ

Score

10

Score

10

Score

10

Time

54.18

Time

26.83

34.71

43.47

30.71

Time

29.92

33.89

34.99

37.44

40.87

44.05

T

R W F T E Verified

E Verified

E

X X

Verified

S 8 8 8 8 8



Place Armband

T2B

Place

T2B

Place

Dog Name Handler

20035 Valid Mia Erspamer
20066 M-E! Karen Derr
20069 Petey Andrea Wieland
20038 Sisu Mia Erspamer
20001 Apollo Alyssa Teh

24 SCT: 33.69
Armband Dog Name Handler
24004 Roger Andrea Bixby
24008 MooN Rhonda Meath
24020 Harry Monster Andrea Bixby
24006 Sefior Jorge Andrea Bixby
24016 Athena Diane Gorman
24009 Delia Suzan Houg
24010 Pink Shannon Houg

4 Preferred SCT: 41.63
Armband Dog Name Handler
08006 Maggie Jenny Slaughter
08003 Guppy Kelly McFaul-Solem

Result

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Result

Q

NQ

ABS

ABS

Result

Q

Score  Time

E 0

E 0

0 32.25

0 34.99

0 39.13

Score  Time
10 33.69
9 34.89
9 34.96
8 38.74
0 33.8
ABS

ABS

Score  Time

E Verified
X
X

T E Verified
0
0
0
0
0

R W F T E Verified

10 4163 0 0 O

9 4233 0 0 O

0

0



T2B 8 Preferred

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

08014 Henry Judy Regenscheid NQ E 0 00 00 X

T2B 12 Preferred SCT: 32.48

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 12004 Sketcher Myles Miller Q 10 3248 0 0 0 O

T2B 16 Preferred SCT: 36.66

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 16020 Bear William Schafer Q 10 3666 0 0 0 O
16034 Chia Kendra Stein NQ 0 3.18 0 1 0 0
16002 Elvis Tiffani Flaws ABS ABS

T2B 20 Preferred

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

20039 Uisge Beatha Mark Anderson NQ E 0 0 0 00 X

20037 Tess Rhonda Meath NQ 0 387 0 1 1 0



