

T2B 12 SCT: 54.18

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12013	Tidbit	Lorelei Purdy	Q	10	54.18	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

T2B 16 SCT: 26.83

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16013	Mozzer	Myles Miller	Q	10	26.83	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16065	Revel	Jennifer Sorum	Q	7	34.71	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16047	Link	Beth Curry	Q	3	43.47	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16003	Sparky	Michael Rimstad	NQ	0	30.71	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

T2B 20 SCT: 29.92

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20077	SPARX	Laura Schreiner	Q	10	29.92	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20009	Fi	Larry Cross	Q	8	33.89	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20071	Zeeee	Wendy Sommer	Q	8	34.99	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20025	Fozzie	William Schafer	Q	7	37.44	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20075	Emmi	Kathleen Forsythe	Q	6	40.87	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20070	Kiko	Amy Jo Brown	Q	5	44.05	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20007	Roadie	John Crone	NQ	E	0	0	1	0	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20011	Lyric	Deanna Levenhagen	NQ	E	0	0	2	0	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20035	Valid	Mia Erspamer	NQ	E	0	0	0	1	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20066	M-E!	Karen Derr	NQ	E	0	0	0	0	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20069	Petey	Andrea Wieland	NQ	0	32.25	0	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20038	Sisu	Mia Erspamer	NQ	0	34.99	0	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20001	Apollo	Alyssa Teh	NQ	0	39.13	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

T2B 24 SCT: 33.69

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	24004	Roger	Andrea Bixby	Q	10	33.69	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24008	MooN	Rhonda Meath	Q	9	34.89	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24020	Harry Monster	Andrea Bixby	Q	9	34.96	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24006	Señor Jorge	Andrea Bixby	Q	8	38.74	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24016	Athena	Diane Gorman	NQ	0	33.8	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24009	Delia	Suzan Houg	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24010	Pink	Shannon Houg	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

T2B 4 Preferred SCT: 41.63

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08006	Maggie	Jenny Slaughter	Q	10	41.63	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08003	Guppy	Kelly McFaul-Solem	Q	9	42.33	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

## T2B 8 Preferred

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	08014	Henry	Judy Regenscheid	NQ	E	0	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

## T2B 12 Preferred SCT: 32.48

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12004	Sketcher	Myles Miller	Q	10	32.48	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

## T2B 16 Preferred SCT: 36.66

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16020	Bear	William Schafer	Q	10	36.66	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16034	Chia	Kendra Stein	NQ	0	36.18	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16002	Elvis	Tiffani Flaws	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

## T2B 20 Preferred

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20039	Uisge Beatha	Mark Anderson	NQ	E	0	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20037	Tess	Rhonda Meath	NQ	0	38.7	0	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>